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Outlet Size

NPS %2
NPS %
NPS1
NPS 1%
NPS 1%
NPS 2
NPS2 %

R
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Dimensions

Brazing
Surface

0.190
0.220
0.240
0.270
0.300
0.330
0.360

F-Min.
MIL-F-1183

0.855
1.020
1.250
1.535
1.900
2.160
2.675
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